
 

Pos DEELNEMER Pigeon Points Arrival date Arrival Speed Pigeon name

1 Tsitsikamma Hokke ZA-2021-ZA-5252 50 22.07.2022 12:34:18.0 1106.105 Discount

2 Tsitsikamma Hokke ZA-2021-ZA-5236 49 22.07.2022 12:34:19.0 1105.986 Dakota

3 Ernst Neethling ZA-2021-NBD-3437 48 22.07.2022 12:34:20.0 1105.866 0

4 Cradock Community Loft ZA-2021-PPS-12627 47 22.07.2022 12:34:20.0 1105.866 0

5 Diaz One Loft ZA-2021-DIAS-142 46 22.07.2022 12:34:21.0 1105.747 0

6 Johan Lamprecht ZA-2021-CYRL-7053 45 22.07.2022 12:34:21.0 1105.747 0

7 Danie en Herman ZA-2021-GPU-8734 44 22.07.2022 12:34:22.0 1105.627 Gamka Lion

8 GJT Magalies ZA-2021-WYNL-3930 43 22.07.2022 12:34:23.0 1105.508 0

9 King & Lourens ZA-2021-OPU-2954 42 22.07.2022 12:34:24.0 1105.389 0

10 Erik van Zyl ZA-2021-OPU-3829 41 22.07.2022 12:34:25.0 1105.269 0

11 Johan Lamprecht ZA-2021-CYRL-7057 40 22.07.2022 12:34:25.0 1105.269 0

12 De Wet & Hunters ZA-2021-NBD-6446 39 22.07.2022 12:34:27.0 1105.031 Check Fly

13 Amston Hokke ZA-2021-KUR-5248 38 22.07.2022 12:34:27.0 1105.031 0

14 A J Erasmus ZA-2021-ZA-37057 37 22.07.2022 12:34:33.0 1104.316 Komvirjou

15 Ernst Neethling ZA-2021-NBD-3434 36 22.07.2022 12:34:38.0 1103.721 0

16 De Wet & Hunters ZA-2021-NBD-1586 35 22.07.2022 12:38:31.0 1076.682  

17 Amston Hokke ZA-2021-KUR-5215 34 22.07.2022 12:38:34.0 1076.342 0

18 Willie Munnik ZA-2021-WYNL-3931 33 22.07.2022 12:38:35.0 1076.229 Hillcrest

19 Wittoon Lofts ZA-2021-KWU-1196 32 22.07.2022 12:38:53.0 1074.197 Duzi

20 Compass Lofts ZA-2021-NRHU-3467 31 22.07.2022 12:38:59.0 1073.521 Compass Gold

21 Erik van Zyl ZA-2022-OPU-828 30 22.07.2022 12:39:00.0 1073.409 0

22 Wittoon Lofts ZA-2021-WYNL-3939 29 22.07.2022 12:39:01.0 1073.296 Blue Eagle

23 Pietersen Family Loft ZA-2022-PFL-23 28 22.07.2022 12:39:02.0 1073.184 0

24 Stephen Blakey ZA-2021-WYNL-5848 27 22.07.2022 12:39:02.0 1073.184 0

25 McEwan & Lord ZA-2021-PWDU-1899 26 22.07.2022 12:39:03.0 1073.071 Rusty

26 De Wet & Hunters ZA-2021-NBD-6418 25 22.07.2022 12:39:04.0 1072.959 0

27 Protea & Puma ZA-2021-WYNL-3935 24 22.07.2022 12:39:05.0 1072.847 Protea

28 Wittoon Lofts ZA-2021-KWU-1194 23 22.07.2022 12:56:15.0 968.352 Little Blue

29 Valerie Joubert ZA-2021-WYNL-1037 22 22.07.2022 12:56:16.0 968.260 0

30 Brendon & Vernon ZA-2021-WYNL-3313 21 22.07.2022 13:00:17.0 946.688 0

31 Cradock Community Loft ZA-2021-PPS-12654 20 22.07.2022 13:00:19.0 946.513 0

32 George Bell ZA-2021-NB-9152 19 22.07.2022 13:00:20.0 946.425 0

33 McEwan & Lord ZA-2021-PWDU-1897 18 22.07.2022 13:00:20.0 946.425 Roxy

34 Johan Lamprecht ZA-2021-CYRL-7066 17 22.07.2022 13:00:22.0 946.250 0

35 Diaz One Loft ZA-2021-WYNL-3961 16 22.07.2022 13:00:24.0 946.075 0

36 Andre Immelman ZA-2021-WYNL-6214 15 22.07.2022 13:33:38.0 798.902 0

37 Willie Munnik ZA-2021-WYNL-3932 14 22.07.2022 13:33:53.0 797.968 Mugabe

38 GJT Magalies ZA-2021-WYNL-3965 13 22.07.2022 14:09:43.0 683.463 0

39 George Bell ZA-2021-NB-9144 12 22.07.2022 14:52:52.0 582.763 0

40 Willie Munnik ZA-2021-WYNL-3922 11 22.07.2022 14:52:53.0 582.730 Starlight 2

41 Brendon & Vernon ZA-2021-WYNL-6340 10 22.07.2022 14:54:53.0 578.778 0

42 Johan Lamprecht ZA-2021-CYRL-7072 9 22.07.2022 14:54:53.0 578.778 0

43 Eben van Tonder ZA-2021-WYNL-6002 8 22.07.2022 14:54:55.0 578.713 0

44 McEwan & Lord ZA-2021-PWDU-1900 7 22.07.2022 14:54:56.0 578.680 Rubble

45 Hillcrest & Seaview ZA-2021-BDU-314 6 22.07.2022 14:54:57.0 578.647 Hillcrest Cape

46 Protea & Puma ZA-2021-PUMA-10 5 22.07.2022 14:54:57.0 578.647 0

47 Diaz One Loft ZA-2021-WYNL-3962 4 22.07.2022 14:54:58.0 578.615 0

48 Webster & Camelot ZA-2021-DIAS-463 3 22.07.2022 14:55:03.0 578.451 Ruffian

49 Brendon & Vernon ZA-2021-WYNL-3933 2 22.07.2022 14:55:06.0 578.353 0

50 Tsitsikamma Hokke ZA-2021-OAKD-1331 1 22.07.2022 14:55:27.0 577.668 0

51 Sonskyn Hokke ZA-2022-TANK-1  22.07.2022 15:16:14.0 539.703 Fury

52 Freek Lamont ZA-2021-PPS-6817  22.07.2022 15:17:12.0 538.058 Boeing Jnr

53 Andre Immelman ZA-2021-WYNL-6215  22.07.2022 15:17:13.0 538.030 0

54 Sonskyn Hokke ZA-2022-TANK-4  22.07.2022 15:17:15.0 537.973 Doretto

55 Drikus Odendal ZA-2021-WFL-118  22.07.2022 15:50:56.0 486.337 0

56 Hillcrest & Seaview ZA-2021-EDEN-2733  22.07.2022 15:55:01.0 480.744 Seaview Monty

57 Tsitsikamma Hokke ZA-2021-ZA-5232  22.07.2022 16:42:06.0 424.452 Samurai

58 George Bell ZA-2021-NB-9033  23.07.2022 08:28:02.0 0 0

59 Webster & Camelot ZA-2022-PPKD-216  23.07.2022 08:30:52.0 0 Garfunkel

60 Terence Visagie ZA-2021-FB-3288  23.07.2022 10:26:10.0 0 Viper

61 Stephen Blakey ZA-2021-WYNL-5808  23.07.2022 10:26:17.0 0 0

62 Eben van Tonder ZA-2021-WYNL-6280  23.07.2022 11:04:05.0 0 0

63 Cradock Community Loft ZA-2021-PPS-12628  23.07.2022 13:03:54.0 0 0

64 Pietersen Family Loft ZA-2022-PFL-26  23.07.2022 13:10:43.0 0 0

65 Danie en Herman ZA-2021-GPU-8739  24.07.2022 09:19:14.0 0 Smokey Blue

RESULTS RACE 6 CALITZDORP 171 km 22/7/2022


